
Pos

Školní 50 - lic
1
2

Školní 50 - reg
1
2
3
4

No.

3
48

44
145
18
17

Name

Tomáš Bryx
Jiří Kotouč

Marek Skřivan
Filip Otevřel
David Vavřinec
Tomáš Filipenský

Class

Školní 50 - lic

Školní 50 - lic

Školní 50 - reg

Školní 50 - reg

Školní 50 - reg

Školní 50 - reg

Laps

5
5

5
5
5
3

Diff

5.063

4.934
12.695
2 Laps

Total Tm

5:40.021
5:45.084

5:27.399
5:32.333
5:40.094
4:25.859

Best Tm

1:05.385
1:07.250

1:04.085
1:04.746
1:06.328
1:15.152

Points

25
20

25
20
16
13

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4.934

Avg. Speed
63,775

Best Lap Tm
1:04.085

Best Speed
65,163

Best Lap by
44 - Marek Skřivan
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
Školní 50

2. Bodovaná jízda

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:52:10

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 10:50


